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INFO

PRICE:

PROPERTY TYPE:

CITY:
BEDROOMS:
Bathrooms:
Build (m2):

Plot (m2):

Terrace (m2):

Year:
Floor:

Old price

iberiaproperty

LA NUCIA/POLOP

245.000 €

Villa

La Nucia/Polop
3

2

250

300

DESCRIPTION

Cozy villa in central area of La Nucia. The house is distributed over 2
floors. It is located in a private area, yet close to all amenities. The house
has 3 bedrooms, 1 of them in ground floor and another 2 in first floor, 2
bathrooms (one with sauna), living room, kitchen with access to a
terrace, large garage for several cars, storage room and office timber.

ENERGETIC CERTIFIED

IN PROGRESS






PROPERTY GALLERY
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"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"



